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Illinois

ROCKFORD

360

364

IL LATA

IL AT&T Exchanges

Cable Providers
in the AT&T Rockford LATA

COMCAST CORPORATION

HLM CABLE CORP

MEDIACOM LLC
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Illinois

GALENA

EDGINGTON ROCK ISLAND

MOLINE

EAST MOLINE
634

364

360

368

IL LATA

IL AT&T Exchanges

Cable Providers
in the AT&T Davenport LATA

MEDIACOM LLC

REYNOLDS CABLE INC

ICC Docket No: 08-0569
Schedule WKW-10
October 20, 2008

AT&T IL Exchanges with
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Illinois

CANTON

PEORIA

IPAVA

LEWISTOWN DELAVAN

TRIVOLI

FIATT

FARMINGTON HANNA CITY

SAN JOSE

SPRING BAY

368

977

366
374376

IL LATA

IL AT&T Exchanges

Cable Providers
in the AT&T Peoria LATA

CASS CABLE TV INC

COMCAST CORPORATION

HEARTLAND CABLE INC

MEDIACOM LLC

MID CENTURY TELEPHONE COOP

NOVA CABLEVISION INC

TEL-STAR CABLEVISION
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Illinois

DANVILLE

CHAMPAIGN URB

GIBSON CITY

FAIRMOUNT

CATLIN

ST JOSEPH FITHIAN

RIDGE FARM

OAKWOOD

INDIANOLA

WESTVILLE

GEORGETOWN

WEST DANA

370

358

366

938976
336

IL LATA

IL AT&T Exchanges

Cable Providers
in the AT&T Champaign LATA

ALLEGIANCE COMMUNICATIONS

COMCAST CORPORATION

HEARTLAND CABLE INC

MEDIACOM LLC

PARK TV AND ELECTRONICS INC
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Illinois
DECATUR

BUFFALO

SPRINGFIELD

TALLULA

PETERSBURG

ROCHESTER

OAKFORD

CANTRALL

SAN JOSE

ATHENS

RIVERTON

DELAVAN

HARRISTOWN374

366

976

368

376

IL LATA

IL AT&T Exchanges

Cable Providers
in the AT&T Springfield LATA

CASS CABLE TV INC

COMCAST CORPORATION

MEDIACOM LLC

RAPID CABLE

SUDDEN LINK COMM
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current Cable Provider

Springfield LATA



Illinois

KELL

GREENVILLE

ALTON

IUKASALEM

DIX

CARLYLE

VANDALIA

KINMUNDY

BREESE

CENTRALIA

NASHVILLE

HARMONY

TROY

BELLEVILLE

MOUNT VERNON

BRIGHTON

EDWARDSVILLE

FREEBURG

NEW ATHENS

GRANITE CITY

O'FALLON

BETHALTO

BLUFORD

MARINE

COLLINSVILLE

EDGEMONT

LEBANON
TRENTON

WOOD RIVER

EAST ST LOUIS
AVISTON

GERMANTOWN

GLEN CARBON

BECKEMEYER

520

976

362

978

376

IL LATA

IL AT&T Exchanges

Cable Providers
in the East St. Louis LATA

BECKS CABLE SYSTEMS

CASS CABLE TV INC

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

CLEARVISION CABLE SYS INC

LONGVIEW COMMUNICATIONS

MADISON COMMUNICATIONS INC

MEDIACOM LLC

NEW WAVE COMMUNICATIONS

RAPID CABLE

US SONET
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